CENTRAL WAREHOUSING CORPORATION

CFS - DRONAGIRI NODE
GENERAL TARIFF
(w.e.f. 01.11.2024)
IMPORTS
Loaded Containers Storage Charges (FCL/LCL)- Import (DPD/NON DPD)

Period 20 FT (Rs.) 40 FT (Rs.)
1* to 18th Day 1000 2000
19" to 31" Day 2000 4000
32nd Day and above 3000 6000
Note :
1. Charges for Loaded container for Storage charges on Reefer or HAZ Cargo 1.5 Times.
2. Charges for Loaded container on ODC/OOG on FR/OT out gauge 2.00 Times.
H & T (Box Rate for Imports) . .
Loaded Delivery (Factory Destuffing) for HAZ & GEN Cargo
Transportation of Loaded Container from NSFT/ GTV/ NSICT/ NSIGT/ BMCTPL
to CWC DNODE CFS after scanning if required, Stacking in CFS Yard after 20FT 40 FT
weighment if required, LOLO, Grounding of Container for custom examination and (Rs.) (Rs.)
Loading the Container on Party's Vehicle
a) For DRY container & GP/DV/HC/TK/ OT(In Gauge) containers/ RF Dry 20000 40000
b) For Out-of-Gauge (OOG/ODC) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top Containers 30000 60000
¢) For Reefers : 35000 70000
De-Stuffed Delivery (Dock De-Stuffing) for HAZ & GEN Cargo
Transportation of Loaded Container from NSFT / GTI/ NSICT / NSIGT /
BMCTPL to CWC DNODE, CFS after scanning if required, Stacking in CFS Yard
after weighment if required, LOLO, Grounding of Container for custom
examination, unloading of cargo in open yard or warehouse and loading onto party 20 FT 40 FT
vehicle including use of 3SMT/SMT Forklift, Stacking the Empty container at CWC (Rs.) (Rs.)
D-NODE, CFS. (Lift On of Empty Container onto CFS/Party Vehicle Transportaion
to the Empty Yard & Off Loading in Lines Empty Yard by paying Lift Off Charges
included)
a) For DRY containers & GP/DV/HC/TK/ OT(In Gauge) containers/ RF Dry 35000 55000
b) For‘Out-of-Gauge (OOG/ODC) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top (Outgauge) 40000 60000
Containers
c) For Reefers : 45000 70000

Reefer Plugging & Monitoring Charges (Including LOLO)

1st Day to Sth Day

Rs. 5000 per day per Container

06th Day onwards

Rs. 8000 per day per Container

Physical Customs Examination, if done

Custom Examination Order - Upto 25%

Rs. 20,000/- Per Container

Custom Examination Order - Above 25%

Rs. 50,000/~ Per Container

Custom Examination Order - Above 75%

Rs. 1,00,000/- Per Container

Scanning Charge (If applicable)

Weighment . 20 FT (Rs.) 40 FT (Rs.)

Weighment Charges (If applicable) 5000 10000

Scanning 20 FT (Rs.) 40 FT (Rs.)
20000 40000

Crane/Forklift Particular arges (Rs.)
Capacity upto 10 MT Per Cont 1500
Capacity upto 20 MT Per Cont 2000
Capacity upto 25SMT — Per Cont 4000
Capacity upto 30MT " 5 Per Cont 6000
Capacity upto 40MT Ni /<UL 8\ Per Cont 10000
Hydra Charges /¢ N0\ Per Cont 5000
Forklift Charges upto 12MT N Wl Yl Per Cont 1500
Special Equipment Hydra 12MT s F A Per Cont 2000
Special Equipment Hydra 14MT / N, 4 Per Cont 25000




CENTRAL WAREHOUSING CORPORATION
___CFS - DRONAGIRI NODE
GENERAL TARIFF
(w.e.f. 01.11.2024)
CUSTOM BOND WAREHOUSE HANDLING & TRANSPORTATION

20 FT | 40 FT
Placement of Container from Yard at Bonded Warehouse Including in Import Tariff
Storage Charges ( min. of 5 M? will be charged ) Rs. 250 Per Sq. Mtr per Week
Insurance Charges ( On Assessed Value + Customs Duty) 0.50 Rs. Per Thousands / Week
Space Reservation Charges (Fixed) Rs. 1000/- per Sq. Mt per Month
Bond Cargo Handling Charges for In Bond and Ex Bond Rs. 250 per MT




CENTRAL WAREHOUSING CORPORATION

CFS - DRONAGIRI NODE

IMPORT - LCL
(w.e.f. 01.11.2024)
Item wise Storage charges for LCL — ( Cargo Type General)
1st Week to 2nd week | Rs. 100 Per Sq. MT per week
3rd Week Rs. 250 Per Sq. MT per week

1-For Hazardous LCL cargo the storage charges is Same as general cargo.

2-Min Storage Area per Item will be 3 Sq Mtr.
LCL Container Handling Charges

Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / NSFT / GTI/ NSICT / NSIGT / BMCTPL to
CWC -DNODE CFS, after scanning if required, Stacking in CFS Yard after weighment if
required, Grounding of Container for De-stuffing in the shed / open yard, custom examination
and deliveries onto party vehicle. Stacking the Empty container Yard (Lift On of Empty onto CFS
/ Party Vehicle, transportation to the Empty Yard & Off Loading in Lines Empty Yard by paying

Particulars . ' : LCL

H&T Rs. 3500 Per ITEM

Cargo Delivery Charges Rs. 125/- per MT
Rs. 2000/- For 20' and

Hub Container Stuffing Charges Rs. 4000/~ For 40'




CENTRAL WAREHOUSING CORPORATION

CFS - DRONAGIRI NODE

GENERAL TARIFF
(w.e.f. 01.11.2024)
EXPORTS
Container Storage Charges for Loaded Containers Export 20 FT 40 FT
1to 30" Day 600 1200
31st to above 800 1600

Container Storage Charges for Empty Containers

1st to 30" Day

Rs. 75/- per TEU per Day

31" Day Onwards

Rs. 100/- per TEU per Day

Back-to Town Handling Charges

Rs. 200/- Per MT

Storage of Export Cargo

Free Days 07 Days

After free days Rs. 250/- per Sq Mtr/ Month
|Reserved Area Rs. 250/- per Sq Mtr/ Month

No Free Period for Back to Town (Up to 30 Days)

H & T (Box Rate for Exports)

Carting of Export Cargo from Truck to the Export Warehouse / Open Yard using Labour and/or 3MT / SMT Fort-Lift
as per Shipping Bill including custom examination/ Packing/ Unpacking, shifting of the nominated container to stuffing
point from within the CFS yard or from Liner empty Depo including internal shifting of cargo from one bay to other
LOLO, stuffing the cargo in the container, and Transporting the Loaded Container to NSFT /GTI/NSICT /NSIGT /

BMCTPL.

Stuffing & Movement Charges (Normal/HAZ Cargo) 20 FT (Rs.) 40 FT (Rs.)
For Dry Van / Open Top/ Tank Within Gauge 20000 30000
For Reefers: to be transported on a Genset Vehicle 25000 35000
For OOG Cargo on Flat Rack / Open top Containers 35000 65000
Reworking / Shutout Charges: 20 FT 40 FT
Re-Working of Container: (De- stuffing of Cargo & Re-Stuffing in the same & 3000 5000
another Container)

Re- Movement charges for shut out container : (Container moved from CFS to 5000 10000
JN Port and returned for reason what so ever.

Reefer Container Plugging and monitoring Charges

1st to Sth day - Rs. 5000/- per day
6th day onward - Rs. 8000/- per day

Export Factory stuffed (Buffer) 20 FT 40 FT
Registration Charges of Container (Offloading in CFS, Examination &
Movement on Party Vehicle ) * Incl of Lift On & Life Off 3500 8000

Ground Rent For On wheel Container

8 Hours Free

After free Hours - Per shift charges

Rs 1000 Per shift

Export Factory stuffed (On wheel) 20 FT 40 FT
Registration Charges of Container (Offloading in CFS, Examination &
Movement on Party Vehicle ) * Incl of Lift On & Life Off 3500 8000

Ground Rent For On wheel Container

8 Hours Free

After free Hours - Per shift charges

Rs 1000 Per shift
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CENTRAL WAREHOUSING CORPORATION

CFS - DRONAGIRI NODE
GENERAL TARIFF
(w.e.f. 01.11.2024)
Ground Rent for loaded containers 20 FT (Rs.) 40 FT (Rs.)
1% ¢0 20 Daye 600 1200
31" to above 800 1600
Factory Stuffed Central Excise Sealed Container Handling & Transportation Operation
Lift on factory container from party vehicle, stacking in CFS yard after
weghment, LOLO for Custom Examination (if required) and loading onto the
CFgS vehicle for movement to the port termilfal (Nqormalz HAZ Cargﬁ) 20 FT (Rs.) 40 FT (Rs.)
For Dry Van / Open Top Tank / HAZ/ Ref Within Gauge 12000 20000
For OOG Cargo on Flat Rack / Open Top Containers 20000 30000
For Reefers: to be transported on a Genset Vehicle 20000 30000
Back To Town Charge for Handling of Buffer Containers Rs.5000/- Per TEU
Crane / Forklift Rate
Crane/Forklift Particular Charges
Capacity upto 10 MT Per Cont 1500
Capacity upto 20 MT Per Cont 2000
Capacity upto 25MT Per Cont 4000
Capacity upto 30MT Per Cont 6000
Capacity upto 40MT Per Cont 10000
Hydra Charges Per Cont 5000
Forklift Charges upto 12MT Per Cont 1500
Special Equipment Hydra 12MT Per Cont 2000
Special Equipment Hydra 14MT Per Cont 25000




CENTRAL WAREHOUSING CORPORATION

CFS - DRONAGIRI NODE

GENERAL TARIFF

(w.e.f. 01.11.2024)

General Operations 20 FT (Rs.) 40 FT (Rs.)
Lift on / Lift off Empty 1000 2000
Lift on / Lift off Loaded 5000 10000
Empty Transporation Charges (Within Panvel / Nhava Sheva / Uran) 1500 2500
Empty Transporation Charges (Outside Panvel / Nhava Sheva / Uran) 2500 5000
Emtpy Ground Rent 20 FT (Rs.) 40 FT (Rs.)
Ist day to 30th day 1000 2000
31st day onwards 3000 5000




